LTU Aquatics komandiné taurée
Druskininkai, 14 - 15/11/2025

Event 28 Women, 50m Bultterfly Open
11/15/2025 - 17:15 Results Final
Lithuanian Records 26.62 Ruta, MEILUTYTE LTU Anyksciali 12/20/2014
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 26.85 Ruta, MEILUTYTE LTU Anyscciai 12/21/2013
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 27.60 Smilté, PLYTNYKAITE VMSC Vilnius 11/13/2021
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 29.18 Giedre, GRIGONYTE VMSC

Varzyby normatyvai : 34.59

Points: AQUA 2025
Rank

1. Smilte, PLYTNYKAITE
Kotryna, TETEREVKOVA
Guoda, TRUCINSKAITE
Kotryna, PARADNIKAITE

Ula, ADOMAITE
Ugneé Marija, ZIUKAITE
leva, MUMGAUDYTE
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Liepa Veronika, BOREVICIUTE
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Sostines SC

LTU Aquatics

Siauliy Delfinas
Klaipédos Gintaro SC
Sostines SC

Kauno PM

Kauno SM Startas
Kauno SM Startas

Time

27.18
27.47
27.65
27.96
28.01
28.88
29.06
29.11

Pts

683
661
649
627
624
569
559
556

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Lithuanian Swimming Federation
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