

LTU Aquatics komandin taur
Druskininkai, 14 - 15/11/2025

Event 28 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
11/15/2025 - 17:15 Results Final

Lithuanian Records	26.62	Ruta, MEILUTYTE	LTU	Anyksciai	12/20/2014
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16	26.85	Ruta, MEILUTYTE	LTU	Anyscciai	12/21/2013
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14	27.60	Smilt , PLYTNYKAIT	VMSC	Vilnius	11/13/2021
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12	29.18	Giedre, GRIGONYTE	VMSC		

Varžyb normatyvai : 34.59

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
1.	Smilte, PLYTNYKAITE	07	Sostines SC	27.18	683
2.	Kotryna, TETEREVKOVA	02	LTU Aquatics	27.47	661
3.	Guoda, TRU INSKAIT	08	Šiauli Delfinas	27.65	649
4.	Kotryna, PARADNIKAIT	09	Klaip dos Gintaro SC	27.96	627
5.	Liepa Veronika, BOREVI I T	09	Sostines SC	28.01	624
6.	la, ADOMAIT	06	Kauno PM	28.88	569
7.	Ugn Marija, ŽIUKAIT	10	Kauno SM Startas	29.06	559
8.	Ieva, MUMGAUDYT	07	Kauno SM Startas	29.11	556